

XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2004

CC 8984/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2004 in FA No. 965/1990 of HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

NOOR MOHAMMAD & ANR.

Respondent

(s)

With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9713-9726 of 2004

With I.A.1(c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9727 of 2004

With I.A.1(c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9731 of 2004

With I.A.1(c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9748 of 2004

With I.A.1(c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9796 of 2004

With I.A.1(c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 07/02/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

in SLP(C)...../04 Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

(CC 8984,9731,9748 &
9796) and for Respdts.

In SLP....(CC9713

-9726 & 9727

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

In SLP..(CC 9727)

Mr. Sushendra Kumar Chauhan, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Jain, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

in SLP..(CC 9713-9726)

Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.Pillania, Adv.

Mr. CV.Siddhartha, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

in SLP(CC 9727/04)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

4,

97

31/2004, 9748/2004 & 9796/2004)

Adjourned by two weeks.

SLP(C) No....(cc 9727/2004)

Counsel for the parties have stated that the issue involved in this petition is not identical to the issue involved in rest of the batch.

In this view of the matter, the petition is de-linked.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master