

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2373/2005

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHOOPAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2374 of 2005

SLP(C) NO. 2375-2394,2396-2401,2404-2410,2412,2415-2418 of 2005

With SLP(C) Nos.2422-2427,2432-2440,2442-2448,2451-2490 of 2005

With SLP(C) Nos.4341-4358 of 2005

(with office report)

Date: 10/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take fresh steps to send notice to the unserved respondents by

registered post A.D. within two weeks on the address already on record.

List again on 22.11.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd