

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.6 & 7 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2434/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2004 in FA No. 468/1990 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDER(DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A.No.6 : (appln. for impleadment)

I.A.No.7 : (appln. for c/delay in filing appln. for impleadment)
(with office report dated 13.11.2007)

Date: 06/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Shesh Dutt Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Mr. P.K. Jain, waives notice.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER